—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Superintendent

Cert Director - Curriculum
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Class Director

Cert Director - Sp/Per
Cert Associate Principal
Cert Dean Of Students
Class Director

Admin Assistant Supt
Cert Teacher Elem

Cert Special Education
Cert Teacher MdlI

Cert Teacher MdlI

Cert Teacher On Special Assign

Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Accountant

Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Special Education

Cert Teacher Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary

Orinda Union Elementary

Department
Superintendent & Board
District Office

Orinda Intermediate
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Del Rey Elem School
Glorietta Elem School
Technology

District Office

Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Business Services
Superintendent & Board
Del Rey Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate

Del Rey Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Business Services
Orinda Intermediate

Del Rey Elem School
Glorietta Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Glorietta Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Glorietta Elem School
Orinda Intermediate

Wagner Ranch Elem School

Total Wages

$204,877
$170,506
$161,234
$151,473
$151,470
$149,854
$145,803
$142,955
$127,595
$118,683
$117,258
$109,123
$99,344
$96,817
$96,693
$95,708
$95,081
$94,597
$94,247
$93,471
$92,487
$90,974
$90,841
$90,834
$90,815
$90,539
$90,393
$90,272
$90,208
$90,200
$90,075



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Special Education
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Speech Therapist
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Counselor
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Special Education
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Mdl
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl

Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary

Orinda Union Elementary

Orinda Intermediate
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Orinda Intermediate

Del Rey Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Glorietta Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Glorietta Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Glorietta Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Glorietta Elem School

Del Rey Elem School

Del Rey Elem School
Glorietta Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate
Orinda Intermediate

Del Rey Elem School

Orinda Intermediate

$90,057
$90,008
$89,862
$89,765
$89,763
$89,747
$89,747
$89,747
$89,747
$89,746
$89,711
$89,456
$88,805
$88,772
$88,518
$87,760
$87,705
$87,507
$87,398
$87,372
$86,260
$85,818
$85,703
$85,610
$85,486
$85,365
$85,322
$85,250
$85,167
$85,101
$84,285
$84,192



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl

Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem

Cert Psychologist

Cert Teacher On Special Assign

Payroll Technician
Cert Psychologist

Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Special Education
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Class Director

Cert Special Education
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl

Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Mdl

Cert Teacher Elem
Occupational Therapist
Cert El Teacher

Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Principal

Cert Teacher Elem

Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary

Orinda Union Elementary

Del Rey Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Orinda Intermediate

Del Rey Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Del Rey Elem School
Business Services

Del Rey Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Del Rey Elem School

Del Rey Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School
Facilities

Orinda Intermediate
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Orinda Intermediate

Del Rey Elem School
Orinda Intermediate
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Special Services

Del Rey Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Del Rey Elem School
Wagner Ranch Elem School

Glorietta Elem School

$84,146
$84,100
$83,597
$80,072
$79,390
$78,862
$78,853
$78,837
$78,721
$78,665
$78,352
$78,038
$77,381
$77,331
$77,089
$76,936
$75,697
$75,678
$74,814
$74,730
$74,430
$72,812
$72,629
$72,535
$72,450
$72,441
$72,290
$71,904
$71,733
$71,455
$71,388
$69,959



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem
Cert Teacher Elem

Cert Teacher Elem

Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary

Orinda Union Elementary

Glorietta Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School
Glorietta Elem School
Sleepy Hollow Elem School

Glorietta Elem School

$69,710
$69,691
$69,595
$69,485
$69,416



