	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Orinda Union Elementary	Superintendent & Board	\$204,877
2.	Cert Director - Curriculum		Orinda Union Elementary	District Office	\$170,506
3.	Principal		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$161,234
4.	Principal		Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$151,473
5.	Principal		Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$151,470
6.	Principal		Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$149,854
7.	Class Director		Orinda Union Elementary	Technology	\$145,803
8.	Cert Director - Sp/Per		Orinda Union Elementary	District Office	\$142,955
9.	Cert Associate Principal		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$127,595
10.	Cert Dean Of Students		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$118,683
11.	Class Director		Orinda Union Elementary	Business Services	\$117,258
12.	Admin Assistant Supt		Orinda Union Elementary	Superintendent & Board	\$109,123
13.	Cert Teacher Elem		Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$99,344
14.	Cert Special Education		Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$96,817
15.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$96,693
16.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$95,708
17.	Cert Teacher On Special Assign		Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$95,081
18.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$94,597
19.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$94,247
20.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$93,471
21.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$92,487
22.	Accountant		Orinda Union Elementary	Business Services	\$90,974
23.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$90,841
24.	Cert Teacher Elem		Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$90,834
25.	Cert Teacher Elem		Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$90,815
26.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$90,539
27.	Cert Teacher Elem		Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$90,393
28.	Cert Teacher Mdl		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$90,272
29.	Cert Teacher Elem		Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$90,208
30.	Cert Special Education		Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$90,200
31.	Cert Teacher Elem		Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$90,075

32.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$90,057
33.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$90,008
34.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$89,862
35.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$89,765
36.	Cert Special Education	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$89,763
37.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$89,747
38.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$89,747
39.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$89,747
40.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$89,747
41.	Cert Speech Therapist	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$89,746
42.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$89,711
43.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$89,456
44.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$88,805
45.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$88,772
46.	Cert Counselor	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$88,518
47.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$87,760
48.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$87,705
49.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$87,507
50.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$87,398
51.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$87,372
52.	Cert Special Education	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$86,260
53.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$85,818
54.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$85,703
55.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$85,610
56.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$85,486
57.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$85,365
58.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$85,322
59.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$85,250
60.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$85,167
61.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$85,101
62.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$84,285
63.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$84,192

64.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$84,146
65.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$84,100
66.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$83,597
67.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$80,072
68.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$79,390
69.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$78,862
70.	Cert Psychologist	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$78,853
71.	Cert Teacher On Special Assign	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$78,837
72.	Payroll Technician	Orinda Union Elementary	Business Services	\$78,721
73.	Cert Psychologist	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$78,665
74.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$78,352
75.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$78,038
76.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$77,381
77.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$77,331
78.	Cert Special Education	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$77,089
79.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$76,936
80.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$75,697
81.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$75,678
82.	Class Director	Orinda Union Elementary	Facilities	\$74,814
83.	Cert Special Education	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$74,730
84.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$74,430
85.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$72,812
86.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$72,629
87.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$72,535
88.	Cert Teacher Mdl	Orinda Union Elementary	Orinda Intermediate	\$72,450
89.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$72,441
90.	Occupational Therapist	Orinda Union Elementary	Special Services	\$72,290
91.	Cert El Teacher	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$71,904
92.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$71,733
93.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Del Rey Elem School	\$71,455
94.	Principal	Orinda Union Elementary	Wagner Ranch Elem School	\$71,388
95.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$69,959

96.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$69,710
97.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$69,691
98.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$69,595
99.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Sleepy Hollow Elem School	\$69,485
100.	Cert Teacher Elem	Orinda Union Elementary	Glorietta Elem School	\$69,416